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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Chiang, Angela  
11804 Glendevon Road 
Chesterfield, VA 23838

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Chesterfield, VA

12/11/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Democratic Asian Americans of Virginia 
Federal 
3757 Madison Lane 
Falls Church, VA 22041

1. 
2.Federal political action committee 
3.Falls Church, VA

11/04/2021 $622.00 $622.00

Ding, Yuyan  
316 Eglantine Circle 
Henrico, VA 23238

1.Truist Financial 
2.Data scientist 
3.Richmond, VA

12/14/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Fung, Anthony  
2920 W Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23230

1.Amplitude9 
2.CEO 
3.Richmond, VA

12/17/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Lee, Jennifer  
2726 Gallows Road 
1212 
Vienna, VA 22180

1.Mid-Atlantic Permanente Medical Group 
2.Physician 
3.Rockville, MD

12/15/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Lin, Eric  
8232 MacAndrew Court 
Chesterfield, VA 23838

1.self 
2.consultant 
3.Chesterfield

12/11/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Nguyen, Tram  
2603 Brook Road 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.New VA Majority 
2.Co-Executive Director 
3.Alexandria, VA

12/11/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Smith, JR  
11705 Kimbolton Place 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.Hunton Andrews Kurth 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

12/13/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Tong, Clarence  
629 Tivoli Passage 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Arrival Automotive 
2.Federal Affairs & Policy 
3.Alexandria, VA

12/14/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Trang, Nga  
42634 Draznovich Epoch Terrace 
Sterling, VA 20166

1.Social Capital Solutions 
2.CEO 
3.Sterling, VA

12/17/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Yang, John  
1728 Fairview Avenue 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Advancing Justice 
2.President 
3.Washington, DC

12/11/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Total This Period $8,622.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Veluppillai, Ishyan  
21645 Trask Place 
Ashburn, VA 20147

campaign outreach activities Dewita 
Soeharjono 11/12/2021 $599.95

Actblue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

fundraising expense Mark Keam 12/12/2021 $165.90

Actblue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

fundraising expense Mark Keam 12/19/2021 $188.65

Actblue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

fundraising expense Mark Keam 12/26/2021 $3.95

Total This Period $958.45
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 11 $8,622.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 14 $1,075.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 25 $9,697.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $958.45

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $958.45

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $248.65

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $9,697.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $9,697.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $9,945.65

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$958.45

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $958.45

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $8,987.20

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $303.20

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $9,697.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $9,697.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $10,000.20

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $54.55

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$958.45

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $1,013.00

29. Ending Balance $8,987.20
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